
DNZ Nationals 2018

Dunedin

20 April 2018 ~ 22 April 2018

Dunedin

Rankings

Rank Score Name

7.0.1.1

Open Men Platform, Preliminary

1 313.10 Nathan BROWN (2000) -- Waitakere Diving

2 264.15 Luke SIPKES (2004) -- North harbour Diving

Open Women Platform, Preliminary

1 193.55 Holly WINCHESTER (2005) -- North Harbour

2 170.80 Holly MORSE (2003) -- North Harbour Diving

Level 1 3m - 11&under

1 100.50 Aria WILSON (2007) -- Diving Otakou

2 99.00 Tanner COSTIN (2007) -- diving waitakere

3= 94.00 Gretel SATTERTHWAITE (2009) -- North Harbour

3= 94.00 Flynn MACGILL-BROWN (2007) -- Diving Otakou

Level 1 3m - 12&over

1 103.00 Sophie BROWN-FOX (2002) -- North Harbour Diving

2 100.00 Caleb FORD (2006) -- Diving Otakou

3 98.00 Sophie ORCHISTON (2006) -- Diving Otakou

4 93.50 Rebekah WAN (2005) -- Diving Waitakere

5 93.00 Julia WORTHINGTON (2005) -- Diving Otakou

6= 89.00 Ananda FOX (2006) -- North Harbour Diving

6= 89.00 Ethan FARROW (2003) -- Diving Otakou

A Boys 1m

1 442.00 Nathan BROWN (2000) -- Waitakere Diving

2 378.90 Frazer TAVENER (2002) -- Diving Waitakere

B Boys 1m

1 381.45 Arno LEE (2004) -- Wellington Diving club

2 336.10 Luke SIPKES (2004) -- North harbour Diving

3 333.95 Filip SALAMUROVIC LARSSON (2003) -- Diving Waitakere

4 302.90 Nathan HOUKAMAU (2004) -- North Harbour Diving

5 260.60 Theo SMITH (2004) -- Diving otakou

Open Men 3m, Preliminary

1 289.05 Frazer TAVENER (2002) -- Diving Waitakere

2 150.05 Aeron STOKES (1999) -- waitakere diving
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Rank Score Name

Open Women 3m, Preliminary

1 198.40 Maggie SQUIRE (2005) -- North Harbour

2 152.10 Alyssa BOND (2004) -- North Harbour Diving Club

3 147.90 Liberty MCINTYRE-REET (2002) -- Wellington Diving Club

4 143.50 Yasmin KELLY (2001) -- Wellington Diving Club

Masters

1 182.45 Shanti FOX (1977) -- North Harbour Diving

Level 2 1m - 11&under

1 120.00 Luka GUTHRIE (2010) -- diving waitakere

2 113.00 Roisin WARD (2008) -- North Harbour Diving

3 112.00 Sophie PATTERSON (2007) -- Diving Otakou

4 105.50 Tanner COSTIN (2007) -- diving waitakere

5 88.00 Aria WILSON (2007) -- Diving Otakou

Level 2 1m - 12&over

1 110.50 Bree ACKLAND (2004) -- NHD

2= 105.50 Cathy TAN (2006) -- Diving Waitakere

2= 105.50 Rebekah WAN (2005) -- Diving Waitakere

4= 105.00 Ethan FARROW (2003) -- Diving Otakou

4= 105.00 Sophie BROWN-FOX (2002) -- North Harbour Diving

6 104.50 Jessica PENNO (2003) -- Diving Otakou

7 90.50 Ananda FOX (2006) -- North Harbour Diving

A Girls 1m

1 379.20 Liberty MCINTYRE-REET (2002) -- Wellington Diving Club

2 347.70 Yasmin KELLY (2001) -- Wellington Diving Club

B Girls 1m

1 369.60 Holly MORSE (2003) -- North Harbour Diving

2 309.80 Alyssa BOND (2004) -- North Harbour Diving Club

3 305.80 Taiyo KUNISAWA (2004) -- Waitakere Diving

C Girls 1m

1 344.10 Maggie SQUIRE (2005) -- North Harbour

2 309.05 Holly WINCHESTER (2005) -- North Harbour

3 264.30 Sophie DERBYSHIRE (2006) -- Diving Otakou

Level 1 edge - 11&under

1= 106.00 Gretel SATTERTHWAITE (2009) -- North Harbour

1= 106.00 Tanner COSTIN (2007) -- diving waitakere

3 98.00 Erin MATHER (2008) -- Diving Otakou

Level 1 edge - 12&over

1 111.50 Ananda FOX (2006) -- North Harbour Diving

2 107.00 Julia WORTHINGTON (2005) -- Diving Otakou

3 106.50 Sophie ORCHISTON (2006) -- Diving Otakou

4 97.50 Caleb FORD (2006) -- Diving Otakou
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Rank Score Name

Level 3 3m - 11&under

1 121.00 Abraham Zeen LI (2007) -- diving waitakere

2 107.00 Flynn JAMESON (2007) -- diving waitakere

3 98.50 Theo GUTHRIE (2008) -- diving waitakere

4 98.00 Kobe FOX (2008) -- North Harbour Diving

5 93.00 Elena VOLKOV (2007) -- North harbour diving

Level 3 3m - 12&over

1 112.00 Isabella VUKICH (2006) -- Waitakere

2 102.50 Evers DONNELLY-DAVEY (2006) -- Diving Otakou

3 98.50 Emir ERKINOV (2006) -- Diving Otakou

4 96.00 Amber MCDOUGALL (2005) -- North Harbour Diving

5 84.50 Lucy CASSIDY (2005) -- Diving Waitakere

Inter-Age A Platform Girls

1 229.25 Tayla GIBBS (2000) -- North Harbour Diving

Inter-Age B Platform Girls

1 203.85 Rhiannon MARRYATT (2004) -- North Harbour Diving

2 193.95 Taiyo KUNISAWA (2004) -- Waitakere Diving

Inter-Age C Platform Girls

1 154.55 Kalia DZIWULSKA (2006) -- North Harbour Diving

2 150.60 Gigi FALCONER (2006) -- Wellington Diving Club

3 142.20 Maggie COLLIS (2005) -- Diving Waitakere

Inter-Age D Platform Girls

1 121.80 Holly NUTTER (2008) -- North Harbour Diving

2 100.05 Amelia JUDKINS (2007) -- Diving Waitakere

Inter-Age B Platform Boys

1 186.25 Rohan LECKIE-ZAHARIC (2004) -- Diving Otakou

2 180.85 Arthur BASS (2003) -- Wellington Diving Club

Inter-Age C Platform Boys

1 131.90 Hamish MCINTYRE (2005) -- Diving Otakou

Open Men 3m, Final

1 290.35 Frazer TAVENER (2002) -- Diving Waitakere

2 190.85 Aeron STOKES (1999) -- waitakere diving

Open Women 3m, Final

1 207.75 Maggie SQUIRE (2005) -- North Harbour

2 183.05 Alyssa BOND (2004) -- North Harbour Diving Club

3 170.05 Liberty MCINTYRE-REET (2002) -- Wellington Diving Club

4 150.80 Yasmin KELLY (2001) -- Wellington Diving Club
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Rank Score Name

Level 1 1m - 11&under

1 110.50 Erin MATHER (2008) -- Diving Otakou

2 106.00 Gretel SATTERTHWAITE (2009) -- North Harbour

3 100.50 Flynn MACGILL-BROWN (2007) -- Diving Otakou

Level 1 1m - 12&over

1 120.50 Sophie ORCHISTON (2006) -- Diving Otakou

2 119.50 Julia WORTHINGTON (2005) -- Diving Otakou

3 116.50 Caleb FORD (2006) -- Diving Otakou

Inter-Age B 3m Boys

1 217.35 Cameron MILLER (2003) -- Wellington Diving club

2 214.65 Dominic FORTES (2004) -- Diving Otakuo

3 204.15 William THOMPSON (2003) -- Wellington Diving Club

4 198.10 Rohan LECKIE-ZAHARIC (2004) -- Diving Otakou

5 192.75 Arthur BASS (2003) -- Wellington Diving Club

6 182.20 Isaac CARRAN (2003) -- Wellington Diving Club

7 176.85 Oliver SCOTT (2004) -- wellington diving club

8 171.80 Hugo MOFFAT (2003) -- Wellington diving club

Inter-Age C 3m Boys

1 165.85 Ben COLSON (2005) -- Wellington Diving Club

2 153.20 Hamish MCINTYRE (2005) -- Diving Otakou

Level 2 5m - 11&under

1 136.00 Roisin WARD (2008) -- North Harbour Diving

2 117.00 Sophie LESLIE (2009) -- Diving Waitakere

3 112.50 Ben HARDY (2008) -- Diving Waitakere

4 110.00 Luka GUTHRIE (2010) -- diving waitakere

5 109.00 Kobe FOX (2008) -- North Harbour Diving

6 106.00 Aria WILSON (2007) -- Diving Otakou

7 104.00 Theo GUTHRIE (2008) -- diving waitakere

8 97.50 Sophie PATTERSON (2007) -- Diving Otakou

Level 2 5m - 12&over

1 133.50 Bree ACKLAND (2004) -- NHD

2 126.50 Sophie BROWN-FOX (2002) -- North Harbour Diving

3 117.50 Cathy TAN (2006) -- Diving Waitakere

4 114.50 Isabella VUKICH (2006) -- Waitakere

5 107.50 Ethan FARROW (2003) -- Diving Otakou

6 107.00 Rebekah WAN (2005) -- Diving Waitakere

7 103.00 Jessica PENNO (2003) -- Diving Otakou

8 99.50 Connor KENNEDY (2002) -- Diving Otakou

Open Men Platform, Final

1 357.85 Nathan BROWN (2000) -- Waitakere Diving

2 280.15 Luke SIPKES (2004) -- North harbour Diving
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Rank Score Name

Open Women Platform, Final

1 221.50 Holly WINCHESTER (2005) -- North Harbour

2 181.65 Holly MORSE (2003) -- North Harbour Diving

Inter-Age A 3m Girls

1 245.75 Tayla GIBBS (2000) -- North Harbour Diving

Inter-Age B 3m Girls

1 211.25 Rhiannon MARRYATT (2004) -- North Harbour Diving

2 184.10 Keysha WHITE (2004) -- Wellington Diving Club

3 181.70 Imogen KENNEDY-SMITH (2004) -- Wellington Diving Club

Inter-Age C 3m Girls

1 204.65 Nathalie CROMWELL (2005) -- Wellington Diving Club

2 194.35 Imogen BEARD (2005) -- Wellington Diving Club

3 180.75 Gigi FALCONER (2006) -- Wellington Diving Club

4 166.15 Kalia DZIWULSKA (2006) -- North Harbour Diving

5 147.30 Caitlin BACON-BOOTHAM (2006) -- Wellington Diving Club

6 145.80 Eleanor CHRISTIANSEN (2005) -- Diving Waitakere

7 144.95 Maggie COLLIS (2005) -- Diving Waitakere

Inter-Age D 3m Girls

1 136.60 Amelia JUDKINS (2007) -- Diving Waitakere

2 129.60 Arabella ALLWOOD (2007) -- Wellington Diving Club

3 127.10 Holly NUTTER (2008) -- North Harbour Diving

A Boys Platform

1 496.75 Nathan BROWN (2000) -- Waitakere Diving

B Boys Platform

1 369.35 Luke SIPKES (2004) -- North harbour Diving

2 327.40 Arno LEE (2004) -- Wellington Diving club

3 298.80 Nathan HOUKAMAU (2004) -- North Harbour Diving

4 272.05 Filip SALAMUROVIC LARSSON (2003) -- Diving Waitakere

5 242.75 Theo SMITH (2004) -- Diving otakou

B Girls Platform

1 317.95 Holly MORSE (2003) -- North Harbour Diving

2 248.70 Alyssa BOND (2004) -- North Harbour Diving Club

C Girls Platform

1 295.90 Holly WINCHESTER (2005) -- North Harbour

2 250.95 Maggie SQUIRE (2005) -- North Harbour

3 232.30 Sophie DERBYSHIRE (2006) -- Diving Otakou
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Rank Score Name

Level 3 1m - 11&under

1 131.50 Abraham Zeen LI (2007) -- diving waitakere

2 115.00 Flynn JAMESON (2007) -- diving waitakere

3 112.00 Ben HARDY (2008) -- Diving Waitakere

4 109.00 Kobe FOX (2008) -- North Harbour Diving

5 95.50 Theo GUTHRIE (2008) -- diving waitakere

6 89.50 Sophie LESLIE (2009) -- Diving Waitakere

7 85.00 Elena VOLKOV (2007) -- North harbour diving

Level 3 1m - 12&over

1 111.00 Emir ERKINOV (2006) -- Diving Otakou

2 102.50 Isabella VUKICH (2006) -- Waitakere

3 93.50 Evers DONNELLY-DAVEY (2006) -- Diving Otakou

4 75.00 Connor KENNEDY (2002) -- Diving Otakou

Open Men 1m, Preliminary

1 248.30 Filip SALAMUROVIC LARSSON (2003) -- Diving Waitakere

2 161.50 Aeron STOKES (1999) -- waitakere diving

Open Women 1m, Preliminary

1 160.35 Liberty MCINTYRE-REET (2002) -- Wellington Diving Club

Open Men 1m, Final

1 224.80 Filip SALAMUROVIC LARSSON (2003) -- Diving Waitakere

2 215.50 Aeron STOKES (1999) -- waitakere diving

Open Women 1m, Final

1 155.50 Liberty MCINTYRE-REET (2002) -- Wellington Diving Club

Level 2 3m - 11&under

1 115.50 Ben HARDY (2008) -- Diving Waitakere

2 112.50 Sophie LESLIE (2009) -- Diving Waitakere

3 109.50 Roisin WARD (2008) -- North Harbour Diving

4 106.50 Luka GUTHRIE (2010) -- diving waitakere

5 102.00 Sophie PATTERSON (2007) -- Diving Otakou

Level 2 3m - 12&over

1 110.50 Jessica PENNO (2003) -- Diving Otakou

2 107.00 Bree ACKLAND (2004) -- NHD

3 104.00 Connor KENNEDY (2002) -- Diving Otakou

4 101.50 Cathy TAN (2006) -- Diving Waitakere
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Rank Score Name

Inter-Age B 1m Boys

1 228.50 Rohan LECKIE-ZAHARIC (2004) -- Diving Otakou

2 194.85 Cameron MILLER (2003) -- Wellington Diving club

3 191.30 William THOMPSON (2003) -- Wellington Diving Club

4 186.20 Isaac CARRAN (2003) -- Wellington Diving Club

5 178.40 Dominic FORTES (2004) -- Diving Otakuo

6 176.40 Oliver SCOTT (2004) -- wellington diving club

7 164.95 Arthur BASS (2003) -- Wellington Diving Club

8 162.80 Hugo MOFFAT (2003) -- Wellington diving club

Inter-Age C 1m Boys

1 171.55 Ben COLSON (2005) -- Wellington Diving Club

2 143.20 Hamish MCINTYRE (2005) -- Diving Otakou

Level 3 5m - 11&under

1 119.50 Arabella ALLWOOD (2007) -- Wellington Diving Club

2 107.00 Flynn JAMESON (2007) -- diving waitakere

3 104.50 Elena VOLKOV (2007) -- North harbour diving

4 101.00 Abraham Zeen LI (2007) -- diving waitakere

Level 3 5m - 12&over

1= 104.00 Eleanor CHRISTIANSEN (2005) -- Diving Waitakere

1= 104.00 Amber MCDOUGALL (2005) -- North Harbour Diving

3 99.00 Emir ERKINOV (2006) -- Diving Otakou

4 88.50 Evers DONNELLY-DAVEY (2006) -- Diving Otakou

A Boys 3m

1 477.85 Frazer TAVENER (2002) -- Diving Waitakere

2 462.55 Nathan BROWN (2000) -- Waitakere Diving

B Boys 3m

1 377.60 Luke SIPKES (2004) -- North harbour Diving

2 373.60 Arno LEE (2004) -- Wellington Diving club

3 316.45 Filip SALAMUROVIC LARSSON (2003) -- Diving Waitakere

4 270.60 Nathan HOUKAMAU (2004) -- North Harbour Diving

5 236.60 Theo SMITH (2004) -- Diving otakou

A Girls 3m

1 318.35 Liberty MCINTYRE-REET (2002) -- Wellington Diving Club

2 295.60 Yasmin KELLY (2001) -- Wellington Diving Club

B Girls 3m

1 311.25 Holly MORSE (2003) -- North Harbour Diving

2 285.20 Alyssa BOND (2004) -- North Harbour Diving Club

3 272.80 Taiyo KUNISAWA (2004) -- Waitakere Diving
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Rank Score Name

C Girls 3m

1 323.15 Maggie SQUIRE (2005) -- North Harbour

2 297.20 Holly WINCHESTER (2005) -- North Harbour

3 234.60 Sophie DERBYSHIRE (2006) -- Diving Otakou

Inter-Age A 1m Girls

1 247.85 Tayla GIBBS (2000) -- North Harbour Diving

Inter-Age B 1m Girls

1 207.45 Rhiannon MARRYATT (2004) -- North Harbour Diving

2 197.80 Imogen KENNEDY-SMITH (2004) -- Wellington Diving Club

3 193.30 Georgia STEVENS (2004) -- Diving Otakou

4 187.95 Keysha WHITE (2004) -- Wellington Diving Club

Inter-Age C 1m Girls

1 191.90 Nathalie CROMWELL (2005) -- Wellington Diving Club

2 180.95 Imogen BEARD (2005) -- Wellington Diving Club

3 180.55 Maggie COLLIS (2005) -- Diving Waitakere

4 171.40 Lucy CASSIDY (2005) -- Diving Waitakere

5 170.60 Kalia DZIWULSKA (2006) -- North Harbour Diving

6 164.80 Caitlin BACON-BOOTHAM (2006) -- Wellington Diving Club

7 162.00 Gigi FALCONER (2006) -- Wellington Diving Club

8 148.35 Eleanor CHRISTIANSEN (2005) -- Diving Waitakere

9 138.00 Amber MCDOUGALL (2005) -- North Harbour Diving

Inter-Age D 1m Girls

1 147.60 Arabella ALLWOOD (2007) -- Wellington Diving Club

2 144.15 Holly NUTTER (2008) -- North Harbour Diving

3 138.15 Amelia JUDKINS (2007) -- Diving Waitakere

Open Men 3m Synchro

1 240.99 Aeron STOKES (1999) + Nathan BROWN (2000) -- waitakere diving
+ Waitakere Diving

Open Mixed 3m Synchro

1 218.76 Holly MORSE (2003) + Luke SIPKES (2004) -- North Harbour Diving
+ North harbour Diving

A/B Girls 3m Synchro

1 214.02 Liberty MCINTYRE-REET (2002) + Holly MORSE (2003) --
Wellington Diving Club + North Harbour Diving

2 205.95 Alyssa BOND (2004) + Taiyo KUNISAWA (2004) -- North Harbour
Diving Club + Waitakere Diving
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A/B Boys Synchro 3m

1 284.85 Nathan BROWN (2000) + Frazer TAVENER (2002) -- Waitakere
Diving + Diving Waitakere

2 277.83 Luke SIPKES (2004) + Arno LEE (2004) -- North harbour Diving +
Wellington Diving club

3 184.62 Filip SALAMUROVIC LARSSON (2003) + Nathan HOUKAMAU
(2004) -- Diving Waitakere + North Harbour Diving

4 152.49 Theo SMITH (2004) + Oliver SCOTT (2004) -- Diving otakou +
wellington diving club

C/D Girls 3m Synchro

1 192.45 Maggie SQUIRE (2005) + Holly WINCHESTER (2005) -- North
Harbour

2 136.08 Amelia JUDKINS (2007) + Holly NUTTER (2008) -- Diving
Waitakere + North Harbour Diving

Inter-Age A/B Synchro

1 159.69 Rhiannon MARRYATT (2004) + Tayla GIBBS (2000) -- North
Harbour Diving

2 138.24 Keysha WHITE (2004) + Imogen KENNEDY-SMITH (2004) --
Wellington Diving Club

3 135.48 Cameron MILLER (2003) + William THOMPSON (2003) --
Wellington Diving club + Wellington Diving Club

4 122.10 Dominic FORTES (2004) + Hamish MCINTYRE (2005) -- Diving
Otakuo + Diving Otakou

Inter-Age C/D Synchro

1 138.00 Imogen BEARD (2005) + Nathalie CROMWELL (2005) -- Wellington
Diving Club

2 123.60 Gigi FALCONER (2006) + Arabella ALLWOOD (2007) -- Wellington
Diving Club

3 113.40 Maggie COLLIS (2005) + Kalia DZIWULSKA (2006) -- Diving
Waitakere + North Harbour Diving

Level 3 Synchro - 12&over

1 83.70 Evers DONNELLY-DAVEY (2006) + Emir ERKINOV (2006) -- Diving
Otakou
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